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a® CHEPLAPHARM

Gerhard de Jager

Senior Director Quality Unit

» Joined CHEPLAPHARM in 2023

» Active in the pharmaceutical industry since 1993

» Master of Pharmacy (University Port Elizabeth, South Africa)

» National Higher Diploma in Quality Assurance
(University Port Elizabeth, South Africa)

VITA

2023 -to date

2023-2023

2021-2022

2015-2021

2014-2014

2011-2013

2005-2011

Senior Director Quality Unit;
CHEPLAPHARM Switzerland LLC, Basel, Switzerland

Quiality Director;
SFL Regulatory Affairs & Scientific Communication GmbH,
Switzerland

Supply Chain Quality Assurance Manager;
Mundipharma Laboratories GmbH, Switzerland

QA Manager Pharmacist;
Mundipharma (Pty) Ltd, South Africa

Operations Manager and Responsible Pharmacist;
Wright Milner, South Africa

Compliance Pharmacist, Packaging Manager;
Glaxo Smith Kline, South Africa

Factory / Production Manager Responsible Pharmacist;
Vital Health Foods, South Africa

CHEPLAPHARM Switzerland LLC
Location / Office

Huebweg 18-20
CH-4102 Binningen

P. +41 615512160 info@cheplapharm.ch

cheplapharm.ch



