



Gerhard de Jager Senior Director Quality Unit

- Joined CHEPLAPHARM in 2023
- Active in the pharmaceutical industry since 1993
- Master of Pharmacy (University Port Elizabeth, South Africa)
- National Higher Diploma in Quality Assurance (University Port Elizabeth, South Africa)

VITA

2023 – to date	Senior Director Quality Unit; CHEPLAPHARM Switzerland LLC, Basel, Switzerland
2023-2023	Quality Director; SFL Regulatory Affairs & Scientific Communication GmbH, Switzerland
2021-2022	Supply Chain Quality Assurance Manager; Mundipharma Laboratories GmbH, Switzerland
2015-2021	QA Manager Pharmacist; Mundipharma (Pty) Ltd, South Africa
2014-2014	Operations Manager and Responsible Pharmacist; Wright Milner, South Africa
2011-2013	Compliance Pharmacist, Packaging Manager; Glaxo Smith Kline, South Africa
2005-2011	Factory / Production Manager Responsible Pharmacist; Vital Health Foods, South Africa